STARLIGHT MARITIME
DREAMCITY ERBIL,IRAQ

13-01-2025 2501-1001618 2561715 BOE : 502-05451

PP JEA - EBL SLMT - EBL

Sea Freight 1561.88 1.00 1561.88 0.00 1561.88

0.00 1,561.88

Total Amount in USD: 425.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,561.88

USD Four Hundred And Twenty Five Only

AED One Thousand Five Hundred Sixty One And Eighty Eight Fils Only